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Last Name First Name School Certification Area E-Mail Address
Abbatello Kara TOES Generalist/Middle Childhood kabbatel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Abercrombie Freda TEWMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence fabercro@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ackett Jennifer RBCES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood jackett@pasco.k12.fl.us
Adams Lisa CES Generalist/Early Childhood ladams@pasco.k12.fl.us
Aguis Donna CHES Generalist/Early Childhood daguis@pasco.k12.fl.us
Alexander-Jackus Laurie SSMS Science/Early Adolescence lalexand@pasco.k12.fl.us
Angilella Renee RES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood rangilel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Araneda Irene SES School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood iaraneda@pasco.k12.fl.us
Armstrong Pamela WGES Generalist/Early Childhood parmstro@pasco.k12.fl.us
Arnold Josh JLMS Social Studies-History/Early Adolescence jarnold@pasco.k12.fl.us
Aston Linda DPES Generalist/Middle Childhood laston@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bandini Laura TOES Generalist/Middle Childhood lbandini@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bauer Carol GSES Generalist/Middle Childhood cbauer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Beck Karen JMMES Generalist/Early Childhood kbeck@pasco.k12.fl.us
Berger Sabrina JWMHS Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood scberger@pasco.k12.fl.us
Berry Margaret WZES Generalist/Middle Childhood mberry@pasco.k12.fl.us
Berube Robin HMS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood rberube@pasco.k12.fl.us
Beyer Rebecca SAES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood rbeyer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bicknell Allison DOES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood abicknel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Black Rachel CENES Music/Early and Middle Childhood rblack@pasco.k12.fl.us
Blankenship Harmonie JWMHS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood hloberg@pasco.k12.fl.us
Borick Robin CLMS Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood rborick@pasco.k12.fl.us
Braddy Edwin JWMHS Science/Adolescence and Young Adulthood ebraddy@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brant Jeanne TES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood jbrant@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brightwell Lori PHS Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood lbrightw@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brown Sandra PES Generalist/Middle Childhood sbrown@pasco.k12.fl.us
Brown Becky WZES Art/Early and Middle Childhood bbrown@pasco.k12.fl.us
Bruno Lisa HMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence lkbruno@pasco.k12.fl.us
Caballero Leah SAES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood lcaballe@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cancello Jennifer SSMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence jcancell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Capell Holly JMMES Generalist/Early Childhood hcapell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Chasney Julie DPES Music/Early and Middle Childhood jchasney@pasco.k12.fl.us
Chenard Linda FHS Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood lchenard@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ciadella Carol GSES Generalist/Middle Childhood cciadell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cirelli Anne-Marie HMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence acirelli@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cirigliano Kristen TOES Generalist/Early Childhood kcirigli@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cleek Darcy JLMS Generalist/Middle Childhood dcleek@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cohen Carrie CENES Generalist/Early Childhood cdcohen@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cohen Allison TOES School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood acohen@pasco.k12.fl.us
College Donna SAES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood dcollege@pasco.k12.fl.us
Collins Marijulia RRMS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood mcollins@pasco.k12.fl.us
Corbin Jackie RRHS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood jacorbin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cox Sue NWES Generalist/Middle Childhood sucox@pasco.k12.fl.us
Coyne Jennifer DBES Early and Middle Childhood/Music jcoyne@pasco.k12.fl.us
Craig Clara PVES Generalist/Middle Childhood ccraig@pasco.k12.fl.us
Dale Linda GHS Science/Adolescence and Young Adulthood ldale@pasco.k12.fl.us
Damato Sandra RHS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood sdamato@pasco.k12.fl.us
Davey Kelly GHS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood kdavey@pasco.k12.fl.us
de la Paz Donna TOES Generalist/Middle Childhood ddelapaz@pasco.k12.fl.us
DeAngelis Kelly SPES Generalist/Early Childhood kdeangel@pasco.k12.fl.us
Delate Jan CHES Generalist/Middle Childhood jdelate@pasco.k12.fl.us
dePrimo Marti JLMS Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood mdeprimo@pasco.k12.fl.us
DeWitt-Buckalew Alyse DOES Generalist/Middle Childhood adewitt@pasco.k12.fl.us
Drury Karen SSMS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood kdrury@pasco.k12.fl.us
Eales Kristen DOES Generalist/Early Childhood keales@pasco.k12.fl.us
Edwards Andrea DBES Generalist/Early Childhood anedward@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ennest Dawn SSMS Science/Early Adolescence dmennest@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ester David SHES Social Studies-History/Early Adolescence dester@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Everitt Martha AES Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood meveritt@pasco.k12.fl.us
Faughnan Kimberly TES Generalist/Middle Childhood kfaughna@pasco.k12.fl.us
Fausto-Zehmisch Marybeth SOES Generalist/Early Childhood mfaustoz@pasco.k12.fl.us
Felts Diane SAES Generalist/Early Childhood drfelts@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ferguson Michelle CHMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence mjfergus@pasco.k12.fl.us
Fink Laura SSES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood lfink@pasco.k12.fl.us
Fischer Julie SPES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood jfischer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Frier Aimee SOES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood afrier@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gaete Jennifer VES Generalist/Middle Childhood jgaete@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gerbin Maureen SES Generalist/Early Childhood mgerbin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gibbens Dawn SPES Generalist/Early Childhood dgibbens@pasco.k12.fl.us
Glaves Aschell JWMHS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood aglaves@pasco.k12.fl.us
Glover Marie-elaina RRHS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood mglover@pasco.k12.fl.us
Gorman Christopher WCES Physical Education/Early and Middle Childhood cgorman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Grau GiGi CSRMS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence ggrau@pasco.k12.fl.us
Grice Debra RES Generalist/Early Childhood dgrice@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hail Christina JLMS Generalist/Middle Childhood chail@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hancock Emily WZES Generalist/Early Childhood ehancock@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hanson Michelle CAES Generalist/Early Childhood mhanson@pasco.k12.fl.us
Harlow Kelly CWTES Generalist/Middle Childhood kharlow@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hibbs Leslie RHS Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood lhibbs@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hilton Mary Ann AES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood mhilton@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hines Connie WRHS Social Studies-History/Early Adolescence chines@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hlady Tracy CAES Generalist/Middle Childhood thlady@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hoague-Koljeski Donna EMC Generalist/Middle Childhood dhoague@pasco.k12.fl.us
Holt Christine DBES Generalist/Early Childhood cholt@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hudas Kirsten CENES Generalist/Early Childhood khudas@pasco.k12.fl.us
Hydes Sabrina DOES Generalist/Early Childhood shydes@pasco.k12.fl.us
Jennings Tracy RBSMS Mathematics/Adolescence and Young Adulthood tajennin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kahn Linda WES School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood lkahn@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kaylor Jennifer RBSMS Science/Early Adolescence jhkaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kell Anne DSA Generalist/Early Childhood akell@DSA2000.org
Kelly Robin CWTES School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood fkelly@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kennedy Abigail PHS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood ajkenned@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kincaid Stephanie WRHS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood skincaid@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kindberg Tonya TES Generalist/Early Childhood tkindber@pasco.k12.fl.us
Kostrzewa Christine SAES Generalist/Middle Childhood ckostrze@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lamb Emily JWMHS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood elamb@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lammie David CHMS Social Studies-History/Early Adolescence dlammie@pasco.k12.fl.us
Landry Diane SAES Generalist/Middle Childhood dlandry@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lanpher Lisa SSES Generalist/Early Childhood llanpher@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ledbetter Dawane GMS Music/Early and Middle Childhood dledbett@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lee Cobie OES Physical Education/Early and Middle Childhood crlee@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lee Christopher ZHS Social Studies-History/Adolescence and Young Adulthood cdlee@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lijewski Nicole TES Generalist/Early Childhood nlijewsk@pasco.k12.fl.us
Lister Diana JLMS Mathematics/Early Adolescence dlister@pasco.k12.fl.us
Litak Lucinda LLES Generalist/Middle Childhood clitak@pasco.k12.fl.us
Logan Karen TES Generalist/Middle Childhood klogan@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mallon Kellie CHMS Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood kmallon@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mandell Jeannette SPES Generalist/Early Childhood jmandell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Maracotta Ellen BPMS Science/Early Adolescence emaracot@pasco.k12.fl.us
Martin Patti DPES Generalist/Early Childhood pmartin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Martin Ellen NRES Generalist/Early Childhood emartin@pasco.k12.fl.us
McHugh Thomas PHS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood tmchugh@pasco.k12.fl.us
McNulty Susan JWMHS Library Media/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood smcnulty@pasco.k12.fl.us
Miller William DPES Generalist/Middle Childhood wmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us
Miller Gina SPES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood gmmiller@pasco.k12.fl.us
Mitchelson Christina WCES Generalist/Middle Childhood cmitche@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Moberley Debra JMMES Generalist/Early Childhood dmoberle@pasco.k12.fl.us
Montgomery Laura RES Generalist/Middle Childhood lhmontgo@pasco.k12.fl.us
Moore Ashlee LMES Generalist/Middle Childhood asmoore@pasco.k12.fl.us
Moore Barbara WES Art/Early and Middle Childhood bmoore@pasco.k12.fl.us
Moran Mary GHES Generalist/Early Childhood mmoran@pasco.k12.fl.us
Morano Marilyn DPES Generalist/Early Childhood mmorano@pasco.k12.fl.us
Morera Jilda CSRMS Art/Early and Middle Childhood jmorera@pasco.k12.fl.us
Napolitano Kathy (KC) CLMS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood knapolit@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nathe Janet AAF Generalist/Early Childhood jnathe@academyatthefarm.com
Neal Sandra CENES Generalist/Early Childhood sneal@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nero Anne NWES Generalist/Middle Childhood anero@pasco.k12.fl.us
Newman Meg SSMS Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood mnewman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Nolan Carla SLHS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence cnolan@pasco.k12.fl.us
Pantoja Lauren SLHS Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood lpantoja@pasco.k12.fl.us
Paus Aimee TES Generalist/Middle Childhood apaus@pasco.k12.fl.us
Pons Janet VES Generalist/Middle Childhood jpons@pasco.k12.fl.us
Poorman Laura DBES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood lpoorman@pasco.k12.fl.us
Presson Shannon DOES Generalist/Middle Childhood slansfer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Quina Joan MLES Generalist/Early Childhood jquina@pasco.k12.fl.us
Ritchie Natalia TOES Music/Early and Middle Childhood nritchie@pasco.k12.fl.us
Robinson Sharon CES Generalist/Early Childhood srobinso@pasco.k12.fl.us
Roswell Shelley SLHS Mathematics/Early Adolescence sroswell@pasco.k12.fl.us
Sanders Richard PVMS Art/Early and Middle Childhood rsanders@pasco.k12.fl.us
Sanocki Kimberly SSMS Mathematics/Early Adolescence ksanocki@pasco.k12.fl.us
Sarakun Keri TES Generalist/Middle Childhood ksarakun@pasco.k12.fl.us
Scherer Jennifer CES Generalist/Early Childhood jscherer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Schuck Gail RHS English Language Arts/Adolescence and Young Adulthood gschuck@pasco.k12.fl.us
Schultz Susan TES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood sschultz@pasco.k12.fl.us
Shafer Marilyn GMS Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood mgshafer@pasco.k12.fl.us
Shorter Jennifer AES Generalist/Middle Childhood jshorter@pasco.k12.fl.us
Simon Shannon RBSMS Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood svalverd@pasco.k12.fl.us
Sites Marge FHES Generalist/Early Childhood msites@pasco.k12.fl.us
Smith Cynthia DOES Art/Early and Middle Childhood cmsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us
Smith Melinda RBCES Literacy:Reading-Language Arts/Early and Middle Childhood mesmith@pasco.k12.fl.us
St. Clair Suzanne CIS Generalist/Early Childhood sstclair@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stannard Virginia (Kay) CAES Generalist/Middle Childhood vstannar@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stojanovska Elenica GHS Mathematics/Adolescence and Young Adulthood estojano@pasco.k12.fl.us
Strozewski Malissa LMES Generalist/Early Childhood mstrozeq@pasco.k12.fl.us
Stugard Trudy DOES Art/Early and Middle Childhood tstugard@pasco.k12.fl.us
Summerhill Elaine TEWMS Music/Early and Middle Childhood esummerh@pasco.k12.fl.us
Taylor Dorothy SSMS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood dtaylor@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tehan Cynthia SSMS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood ctehan@pasco.k12.fl.us
Todd Anjanette PVES School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood atodd@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tolson Janet SSMS Generalist/Middle Childhood jtolson@pasco.k12.fl.us
Travis Michelle CENES Generalist/Middle Childhood mtravis@pasco.k12.fl.us
Trumble Nancy CES Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood ntrumble@pasco.k12.fl.us
Tucker Dara OES Generalist/Middle Childhood ddtucker@pasco.k12.fl.us
Vanderwaall Amy SHES Generalist/Middle Childhood avanderw@pasco.k12.fl.us
VanNorman Krtistina CLMS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood kvannorm@pasco.k12.fl.us
Vathy Mary DOES Library Media/Early Childhood Through Young Adulthood mvathy@pasco.k12.fl.us
Virgadamo Sherry SLHS Career and Technical Education/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood svirgada@pasco.k12.fl.us
Wade Lesley WRHS Science/Adolescence and Young Adulthood lwade@pasco.k12.fl.us
Warsick Sherri CENES Generalist/Middle Childhood swarsick@pasco.k12.fl.us
Washington James ZHS English Language Arts/Early Adolescence jmwashin@pasco.k12.fl.us
Wehust Suzette LOLHS Exceptional Needs Specialist/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood swehust@pasco.k12.fl.us
Whidden Karlene RBSMS Mathematics/Early Adolescence kwhidden@pasco.k12.fl.us
Whidden Chandra SSMS Generalist/Middle Childhood cwhidden@pasco.k12.fl.us
Williams Denise RHS World Languages Other than English/Early Adolescence through Young Adulthood dfwillia@pasco.k12.fl.us
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Williams Marci WCES English Language Arts/Early Adolescence mdwillia@pasco.k12.fl.us
Witt Allison "Sunny" HES Generalist/Early Childhood awitt@pasco.k12.fl.us
Worley Annette DOES Generalist/Early Childhood aworley@pasco.k12.fl.us
Wright Jill RBSMS School Counseling/Early Childhood through Young Adulthood jwright@pasco.k12.fl.us
Yontz Patricia RRHS Art/Early Adolescence Through Young Adulthood pyontz@pasco.k12.fl.us
Zindel Kathryn PES Art/Early and Middle Childhood kzindel@pasco.k12.fl.us


